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CB Experience
Track CB Experience Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
1A 22/01/2022 08:00. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(61) WALFNER LEITAO
1 2:07.869 +29.774 8:08:59.026
2 1:41.191 +3.096 8:10:40.217
3 1:40.393 +2.298 8:12:20.610
4 1:38.095 - 8:13:58.705
5 1:39.750 +1.655 8:15:38.455
6 1:40.331 +2.236 8:17:18.786
7 1:41.256 +3.161 8:19:00.042
(18) EDUARDO BURR
1 2:07.889 +29.143 8:09:53.716
2 1:50.584 +11.838 8:11:44.300
3 1:42.899 +4.153 8:13:27.199
4 1:38.746 - 8:15:05.945
5 1:40.289 +1.543 8:16:46.234
(39) LUIGI LEITAO
1 2:05.012 +26.166 8:07:02.156
2 1:53.600 +14.754 8:08:55.756
3 1:44.170 +5.324 8:10:39.926
4 1:41.288 +2.442 8:12:21.214
5 1:39.326 +0.480 8:14:00.540
6 1:38.846 - 8:15:39.386
7 1:40.307 +1.461 8:17:19.693
8 1:40.941 +2.095 8:19:00.634
(37) KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
1 1:48.887 +9.843 8:07:02.957
2 1:41.980 +2.936 8:08:44.937
3 1:39.101 +0.057 8:10:24.038
4 1:39.044 - 8:12:03.082
(7) CAIO PUGLIESE
1 2:02.559 +21.515 8:11:15.668
2 1:54.901 +13.857 8:13:10.569
3 1:46.187 +5.143 8:14:56.756
4 1:41.044 - 8:16:37.800
5 2:07.652 +26.608 8:18:45.452
(38) LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
1 2:02.983 +16.089 8:13:13.614
2 1:48.796 +1.902 8:15:02.410
3 1:46.894 - 8:16:49.304
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